MOXMOXMOX---HCPM SERIESHCPM SERIESHCPM SERIES
PART NUMBER DIMENSIONS (mm)PART NUMBER DIMENSIONS (mm)PART NUMBER DIMENSIONS (mm)
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS & SCHEMATIC
111
© © © MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207               WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM                ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM                ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM                ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
®®
Shielded Surface Mount High Current Power Inductors
MoxiE’s HCPM series of surface mount shielded power inductors are widely

®®  MOXMOXMOX---HCPM SERIESHCPM SERIESHCPM SERIES
MOX-HCPM-1205 MOX-HCPM-1254
MoxiE
Part Number
Thickness
Max.
Inductance*
(µH)
Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)
DCR
(mΩ)
Max.
MOX-HCPM-1205-R36M 5.0 0.36 41 75 1.1
MOX-HCPM-1205-R47M 5.0 0.47 38 65 1.3
MOX-HCPM-1205-R50M 5.0 0.50 36 55 1.5
MOX-HCPM-1205-R56M 5.0 0.56 36 55 1.5
MOX-HCPM-1205-R68M 5.0 0.68 34 54 1.7
MOX-HCPM-1205-1R0M 5.0 1.00 29 50 2.5
MOX-HCPM-1205-1R5M 5.0 1.50 23 48 4.1
MoxiE
Part Number
Thickness
Max.
Inductance*
(µH)
Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)
DCR
(mΩ)
Max.
MOX-HCPM-1254-R36M 5.4 0.68 29.7 38.8 1.5
MOX-HCPM-1254-1R0M 5.4 1.00 25.7 33.6 2.0
MOX-HCPM-1254-1R2M 5.4 1.20 23.1 26.9 2.6
MOX-HCPM-1254-2R2M 5.4 2.20 17.8 19.6 4.5
MOX-HCPM-1254-3R3M 5.4 3.30 14.4 17.5 7.0
MOX-HCPM-1254-4R0M 5.4 4.00 11.0 13.2 7.2
MOX-HCPM-1254-4R7M 5.4 4.70 12.8 14.9 8.8
ENGINEERING NOTESENGINEERING NOTESENGINEERING NOTES
MOXIE
 IN
DUCTOR C